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Tariffs 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include GST. 

▪ Youth and Child rates are available on request. 

 

Aava Whistler                   

Cost Per Person                   

Breakfast Not Included                   

Valid From Valid To Applicable Rate Code Room Type Nights Twin Single  Triple  Quad Cancellation Policy 

 
01-Jun-21 10-Jun-21 All days of the week DM-YWSFAACHOL-DR Deluxe Room 2 $619  $792  $592  $578  3-Days  

                       

11-Jun-21 18-Sep-21 All days of the week DM-YWSFAACHOL-DR Deluxe Room 2 $649  $837  $607  $589  3-Days  
                       

19-Sep-21 31-Oct-21 All days of the week DM-YWSFAACHOL-DR Deluxe Room 2 $617  $789  $591  $577  3-Days  
                       

                       

Note - Child cost available on request.                  

Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.                

Additional Night rates are available on request.                

 

 

Fairmont Chateau Whistler                 

Cost Per Person                   

Breakfast Not Included                   
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Valid From Valid To Applicable Rate Code Room Type Nights Twin Single  Triple  Quad Cancellation Policy 

 
01-Jun-21 30-Sep-21 All days of the week DM-YWSFAACHOL-FR Fairmont Room 2 $819  $1,195  $726  $679  3-Days  

                       

01-Oct-21 31-Oct-21 All days of the week DM-YWSFAACHOL-FR Fairmont Room 2 $792  $1,137  $707  $664  3-Days  
                       

                       

Note - Child cost available on request.                  

Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.                

Additional Night rates are available on request.                

 

 

 

Room Configuration Beds   Occupancy   

TWIN  or   

SINGLE  or   

TRIPLE   

QUAD   

YOUTH   

CHILD   

  
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